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ParFX operates an accreditation scheme for access providers to mutual customers, designed to outline to ParFX members the level of service they can expect from 

those providers. Those listed below have confirmed their acceptance of the scheme’s expectations and are thereby accredited by ParFX.  

 Access Provider 

Name 

Access 

Provider 

Type 

Product Name Product Description Contact 

Name 

Contact E-mail 

 Aphelion  Network  Quasar eFX Complete liquidity management solution 

for sourcing, pricing and distributing FX 

rates and includes sophisticated hedging 

and positional management tools, SOR 

and an algorithmic suite 

Peter Collins peter.collins@aphelion.se  

 BEx LLC ISV BEx 

Aggregator, 

BEx E-Comm 

Client-focused aggregation from high- 

quality liquidity providers and algorithms 

that ensure best possible price execution. 

Our core products BEx Aggregator, BEx 

E-Comm and BEx White Label set a base 

from which BEx and its clients can define 

and build the ideally customised solution 

Dan Faulkner Dan.faulkner@fxbex.com  

 Big-xyt GmbH ASP Big-xyt Insight Big-xyt Insight enables trading firms to 

quickly understand trading activity on 

trading venues and to cost-effectively 

evaluate the value of becoming a 

members 

Robin Mess robin.mess@big-xyt.com  

 DealHub STP TRF4 ParFX STP adaptor Chris Leaver chris.leaver@dealhub.com 

 Dion Global 

Solutions 

ISV dfferentia OTC derivatives (FX and IR) electronic 

workflow, analytics and execution 

platform 

Robert Gray robert.gray@dionglobal.com  
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 Access Provider 

Name 

Access 

Provider 

Type 

Product Name Product Description Contact 

Name 

Contact e-mail 

 Fixnetix Network Fixnetix Network service provider; providing 

direct access to approved clients 

Rod Kent rod.kent@fixnetix.com  

 Fluent Trade 

Technologies 

ISV Fixation/ 

FluentPrime 

Feed handler and execution gateway; 

FluentView product; FluentPrime product 

 

Moshe Roffe dr@fluenttech.net  

 FXecosystem Network FX Cross 

Connects 

Provides outsourced connectivity services 

and managed network solutions for 

trading infrastructures. Meet-Me-Room 

delivers single point of connectivity to 

global FX banks, ECNs vendors and buy 

side institutions through managed cross 

connects 

Paul Atkins patkins@fxecosystem.com  

 ICE Data Services Network SFTI ICE’s Secure Financial Transaction 

Infrastructure (SFTI) offers secure, 

resilient, cost-effective network 

connectivity to 140 financial markets in 

Europe and US 

Tim Williams twilliams2@nyx.com  

 IO-Works, Inc STP FX-Works Connects and provides a diverse range of 

liquidity with customisation to suit each 

client from institutional to retail 

Joseph Wang jwang@io-works.com  

 Lucera Network  Connect/ 

LumeFX 

Connect – on-demand connectivity 

LumeFX – high-performance FX platform 

(aggregator, SOR, price distribution) 

Peter Durkan pdurkan@lucera.com  

 Market Factory Network, 

STP, ISV, 

ASP 

Market Factory One API for over 50 venues, GUI and 

network in London, Chicago, New York 

and Tokyo 

 

James Sinclair jsinclair@MarketFactory.com  
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 Access Provider 

Name 

Access 

Provider 

Type 

Product Name Product Description Contact 

Name 

Contact e-mail 

 Olfa Soft SA ISV Seamless FX OLFA institutional trading platform, 

Seamless FX, is the fastest institutional 

platform on the market today. Using the 

latest programming technology, 

Seamless FX allows banks and brokerage 

firms, especially those using HFT trading 

or models, to maximise profits 

Olivier Virzi olivier.virzi@olfatrade.com  

NEW Quod Financial ISV Quod Adaptive 

Software 

Vendor 

Multi-asset trading platform (FX, Equities, 

Derivatives). Non-disruptive, scalable, 

modular trading solution for automated 

and manual trading. Allocations, algos, 

aggregation, EMS, OMS, TCA, MiFID II, 

risk, real-time data and analytics 

Medan Gabbay medan@quodfinancial.com  

 smartTrade 

Technologies 

ISV, ASP Liquidity 

Connect for FX 

Unified point of connectivity to multiple 

FX markets 

Nathalie 

Negroni 

nnnegroni@smart-trade.net  

 Spark Systems ASP Spark FX Liquidity neutral FX aggregator and trade 

execution platform 

Jason Wang jason.wang@sparksystems.sg  

 Tradair Ltd ASP Tradair Enables financial institutions to access 

new revenue streams and participate in 

different global networks 

Tamir Klein tamirk@tradair.com 

 Transaction 

Network Services 

(UK) Ltd 

Network 

provider 

Secure Trading 

Extranet 

TNS provides a secure, resilient low 

latency extranet enabling connectivity 

in 45+ countries to exchanges, prop 

traders and broker dealers 

Alan Schwartz aschwartz@tnsi.com  
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